
High Line Canal Underpass at Yale and Holly 250 Working Days

Contract No. 202577840
Bid Item Description Qty Units Unit Cost Total Cost Unit Bid Total Bid Unit Bid Total Bid Unit Bid Total Bid Unit Bid Total Bid Unit Bid Total Bid Unit Bid Total Bid Unit Bid Total Bid Unit Bid Total Bid

201-00000 Clearing and Grubbing 1 Lump-Sum $20,000.00 $20,000.00 $45,000.00 $45,000.00 $15,452.00 $15,452.00 $136,000.00 $136,000.00 $135,000.00 $135,000.00 $63,900.00 $63,900.00 $100,000.00 $100,000.00 $75,000.00 $75,000.00 $65,000.00 $65,000.00
202-00001 Removal of Structure 2 Each $5,750.00 $11,500.00 $6,500.00 $13,000.00 $1,338.00 $2,676.00 $1,500.00 $3,000.00 $2,170.00 $4,340.00 $1,385.00 $2,770.00 $3,000.00 $6,000.00 $2,250.00 $4,500.00 $1,600.00 $3,200.00
202-00010 Removal of Tree 50 Each $4,000.00 $200,000.00 $750.00 $37,500.00 $934.00 $46,700.00 $800.00 $40,000.00 $2,400.00 $120,000.00 $1,065.00 $53,250.00 $650.00 $32,500.00 $1,760.00 $88,000.00 $730.00 $36,500.00
202-00035 Removal of Pipe 1035 Linear Foot/Feet $100.00 $103,500.00 $50.00 $51,750.00 $18.00 $18,630.00 $46.00 $47,610.00 $45.65 $47,247.75 $42.00 $43,470.00 $65.00 $67,275.00 $60.00 $62,100.00 $7.00 $7,245.00
202-00200 Removal of Sidewalk 27 Square Yard $23.00 $621.00 $25.00 $675.00 $107.00 $2,889.00 $26.00 $702.00 $30.90 $834.30 $22.00 $594.00 $40.00 $1,080.00 $82.00 $2,214.00 $38.00 $1,026.00
202-00204 Removal of Curb, Gutter and Sidewalk 137 Linear Foot/Feet $32.00 $4,384.00 $25.00 $3,425.00 $50.00 $6,850.00 $21.25 $2,911.25 $22.60 $3,096.20 $24.00 $3,288.00 $30.00 $4,110.00 $11.00 $1,507.00 $25.00 $3,425.00
202-00220 Removal of Asphalt Mat 2562 Square Yard $10.00 $25,620.00 $12.00 $30,744.00 $20.00 $51,240.00 $26.50 $67,893.00 $25.15 $64,434.30 $23.00 $58,926.00 $35.00 $89,670.00 $20.00 $51,240.00 $10.00 $25,620.00
202-00246 Removal of Asphalt Mat (Planing) (Special) 1461 Square Yard $35.00 $51,135.00 $11.00 $16,071.00 $32.00 $46,752.00 $8.25 $12,053.25 $10.00 $14,610.00 $17.00 $24,837.00 $19.00 $27,759.00 $9.00 $13,149.00 $13.00 $18,993.00
202-00250 Removal of Pavement Marking 2556 Square Foot/Feet $0.45 $1,150.20 $6.00 $15,336.00 $13.00 $33,228.00 $10.80 $27,604.80 $3.75 $9,585.00 $8.50 $21,726.00 $8.00 $20,448.00 $5.00 $12,780.00 $8.50 $21,726.00
202-00502 Removal of Portions of Present Structure 40 Cubic Yard $5,000.00 $200,000.00 $350.00 $14,000.00 $436.00 $17,440.00 $1,108.00 $44,320.00 $265.00 $10,600.00 $140.00 $5,600.00 $750.00 $30,000.00 $100.00 $4,000.00 $135.00 $5,400.00
202-99999 Abandon Pipe 120 Linear Foot/Feet $34.00 $4,080.00 $50.00 $6,000.00 $36.00 $4,320.00 $27.00 $3,240.00 $68.00 $8,160.00 $124.00 $14,880.00 $83.00 $9,960.00 $130.00 $15,600.00 $125.00 $15,000.00
203-00010 Unclassified Excavation (Complete In Place) 4913 Cubic Yard $30.00 $147,390.00 $30.00 $147,390.00 $52.00 $255,476.00 $62.50 $307,062.50 $67.70 $332,610.10 $38.50 $189,150.50 $78.00 $383,214.00 $44.00 $216,172.00 $40.00 $196,520.00
203-00400 Rock Excavation 1038 Cubic Yard $80.00 $83,040.00 $105.00 $108,990.00 $122.00 $126,636.00 $140.00 $145,320.00 $188.00 $195,144.00 $90.50 $93,939.00 $95.00 $98,610.00 $68.00 $70,584.00 $90.00 $93,420.00
203-01594 Combination Loader 20 Hour $145.00 $2,900.00 $250.00 $5,000.00 $69.00 $1,380.00 $176.50 $3,530.00 $225.00 $4,500.00 $213.00 $4,260.00 $150.00 $3,000.00 $233.00 $4,660.00 $190.00 $3,800.00
203-01597 Potholing 100 Hour $325.00 $32,500.00 $275.00 $27,500.00 $380.00 $38,000.00 $340.00 $34,000.00 $360.00 $36,000.00 $269.00 $26,900.00 $325.00 $32,500.00 $470.00 $47,000.00 $220.00 $22,000.00
206-00000 Structure Excavation 11281 Cubic Yard $92.00 $1,037,852.00 $25.00 $282,025.00 $55.00 $620,455.00 $98.00 $1,105,538.00 $42.50 $479,442.50 $42.00 $473,802.00 $60.00 $676,860.00 $44.00 $496,364.00 $38.00 $428,678.00
206-00050 Structure Backfill (Special) 1232 Cubic Yard $90.00 $110,880.00 $60.00 $73,920.00 $102.00 $125,664.00 $64.00 $78,848.00 $76.50 $94,248.00 $85.00 $104,720.00 $110.00 $135,520.00 $215.50 $265,496.00 $67.00 $82,544.00
206-00060 Structure Backfill (Special) (Flow-Fill) 1 Cubic Yard $950.00 $950.00 $500.00 $500.00 $960.00 $960.00 $360.00 $360.00 $2,000.00 $2,000.00 $573.00 $573.00 $1,000.00 $1,000.00 $3,800.00 $3,800.00 $1,000.00 $1,000.00
206-00065 Structure Backfill (Flow-Fill) 41 Cubic Yard $375.00 $15,375.00 $375.00 $15,375.00 $311.00 $12,751.00 $360.00 $14,760.00 $780.00 $31,980.00 $351.50 $14,411.50 $285.00 $11,685.00 $254.00 $10,414.00 $320.00 $13,120.00
206-00100 Structure Backfill (Class 1) 5000 Cubic Yard $85.00 $425,000.00 $55.00 $275,000.00 $91.00 $455,000.00 $140.00 $700,000.00 $51.50 $257,500.00 $42.50 $212,500.00 $125.00 $625,000.00 $92.00 $460,000.00 $50.00 $250,000.00
206-00200 Structure Backfill (Class 2) 1289 Cubic Yard $55.00 $70,895.00 $50.00 $64,450.00 $52.00 $67,028.00 $36.00 $46,404.00 $46.05 $59,358.45 $22.00 $28,358.00 $60.00 $77,340.00 $58.00 $74,762.00 $25.00 $32,225.00
206-01001 Bed Course Material (Special) 74 Cubic Yard $120.00 $8,880.00 $75.00 $5,550.00 $200.00 $14,800.00 $225.00 $16,650.00 $76.50 $5,661.00 $110.00 $8,140.00 $150.00 $11,100.00 $200.00 $14,800.00 $115.00 $8,510.00
206-01781 Shoring (Area 1) 1 Lump-Sum $225,000.00 $225,000.00 $175,000.00 $175,000.00 $691,580.00 $691,580.00 $215,000.00 $215,000.00 $455,000.00 $455,000.00 $404,921.00 $404,921.00 $135,000.00 $135,000.00 $475,500.00 $475,500.00 $390,000.00 $390,000.00
206-01782 Shoring (Area 2) 1 Lump-Sum $175,000.00 $175,000.00 $175,000.00 $175,000.00 $680,714.00 $680,714.00 $215,000.00 $215,000.00 $315,000.00 $315,000.00 $322,155.00 $322,155.00 $110,000.00 $110,000.00 $339,500.00 $339,500.00 $235,000.00 $235,000.00
206-01783 Shoring (Area 3) 1 Lump-Sum $265,000.00 $265,000.00 $175,000.00 $175,000.00 $373,900.00 $373,900.00 $215,000.00 $215,000.00 $370,000.00 $370,000.00 $273,558.00 $273,558.00 $195,000.00 $195,000.00 $421,500.00 $421,500.00 $240,000.00 $240,000.00
206-01784 Shoring (Area 4) 1 Lump-Sum $195,000.00 $195,000.00 $175,000.00 $175,000.00 $373,900.00 $373,900.00 $215,000.00 $215,000.00 $210,000.00 $210,000.00 $201,028.00 $201,028.00 $130,000.00 $130,000.00 $247,500.00 $247,500.00 $150,000.00 $150,000.00
207-00606 Topsoil (Imported) 525 Cubic Yard $105.00 $55,125.00 $45.00 $23,625.00 $135.00 $70,875.00 $76.00 $39,900.00 $100.00 $52,500.00 $59.00 $30,975.00 $85.00 $44,625.00 $93.00 $48,825.00 $40.00 $21,000.00
207-00703 Topsoil (Wetland) 81 Cubic Yard $115.00 $9,315.00 $100.00 $8,100.00 $93.00 $7,533.00 $95.00 $7,695.00 $50.25 $4,070.25 $96.00 $7,776.00 $120.00 $9,720.00 $55.00 $4,455.00 $64.00 $5,184.00
207-00704 Subgrade Soil Preparation 3630 Square Yard $2.75 $9,982.50 $10.00 $36,300.00 $24.00 $87,120.00 $6.85 $24,865.50 $5.75 $20,872.50 $4.25 $15,427.50 $7.00 $25,410.00 $3.75 $13,612.50 $2.50 $9,075.00
208-00021 Silt Fence (Reinforced) 2815 Linear Foot/Feet $5.00 $14,075.00 $5.00 $14,075.00 $7.00 $19,705.00 $4.25 $11,963.75 $4.70 $13,230.50 $5.25 $14,778.75 $3.00 $8,445.00 $6.00 $16,890.00 $4.00 $11,260.00
208-00051 Storm Drain Inlet Protection (Type I) 72 Linear Foot/Feet $15.00 $1,080.00 $20.00 $1,440.00 $27.00 $1,944.00 $10.25 $738.00 $18.00 $1,296.00 $185.00 $13,320.00 $7.47 $537.84 $41.00 $2,952.00 $13.00 $936.00
208-00070 Vehicle Tracking Pad 2 Each $2,500.00 $5,000.00 $6,500.00 $13,000.00 $6,672.00 $13,344.00 $6,500.00 $13,000.00 $4,310.00 $8,620.00 $5,143.00 $10,286.00 $4,180.00 $8,360.00 $16,000.00 $32,000.00 $3,000.00 $6,000.00
208-00106 Sweeping (Sediment Removal) 40 Hour $120.00 $4,800.00 $150.00 $6,000.00 $400.00 $16,000.00 $238.00 $9,520.00 $190.00 $7,600.00 $118.00 $4,720.00 $145.00 $5,800.00 $147.00 $5,880.00 $190.00 $7,600.00
208-00520 Temporary Stream Crossing 1 Lump-Sum $150,000.00 $150,000.00 $250,000.00 $250,000.00 $377,748.00 $377,748.00 $47,800.00 $47,800.00 $175,000.00 $175,000.00 $47,542.00 $47,542.00 $263,000.00 $263,000.00 $101,600.00 $101,600.00 $35,000.00 $35,000.00
210-00810 Reset Ground Sign 5 Each $450.00 $2,250.00 $1,000.00 $5,000.00 $708.00 $3,540.00 $475.00 $2,375.00 $190.00 $950.00 $903.00 $4,515.00 $500.00 $2,500.00 $440.00 $2,200.00 $175.00 $875.00
210-01012 Reset Bench 1 Each $500.00 $500.00 $1,000.00 $1,000.00 $724.00 $724.00 $750.00 $750.00 $705.00 $705.00 $376.00 $376.00 $500.00 $500.00 $950.00 $950.00 $725.00 $725.00
210-05000 Reset Trash Receptacle 2 Each $500.00 $1,000.00 $1,000.00 $2,000.00 $708.00 $1,416.00 $750.00 $1,500.00 $705.00 $1,410.00 $273.00 $546.00 $500.00 $1,000.00 $380.00 $760.00 $525.00 $1,050.00
211-03005 Dewatering 1 Lump-Sum $35,000.00 $35,000.00 $100,000.00 $100,000.00 $142,491.00 $142,491.00 $75,000.00 $75,000.00 $380,000.00 $380,000.00 $33,160.00 $33,160.00 $150,000.00 $150,000.00 $59,600.00 $59,600.00 $21,000.00 $21,000.00
212-00100 Tree Retention and Protection 1 Lump-Sum $50,000.00 $50,000.00 $15,000.00 $15,000.00 $25,634.00 $25,634.00 $23,000.00 $23,000.00 $3,550.00 $3,550.00 $64,676.00 $64,676.00 $35,000.00 $35,000.00 $70,500.00 $70,500.00 $5,000.00 $5,000.00
212-00701 Compost (Mechanically Applied) 0.18 Cubic Yard $300.00 $54.00 $6,500.00 $1,170.00 $667.00 $120.06 $5,975.00 $1,075.50 $1,215.00 $218.70 $1,300.00 $234.00 $4,395.61 $791.21 $4,800.00 $864.00 $1,900.00 $342.00
212-00706 Seeding (Native) Drill 0.65 Acre $2,000.00 $1,300.00 $7,500.00 $4,875.00 $2,669.00 $1,734.85 $7,925.00 $5,151.25 $6,500.00 $4,225.00 $4,010.00 $2,606.50 $5,815.00 $3,779.75 $6,300.00 $4,095.00 $1,300.00 $845.00
214-00005 Landscape Maintenance (24 Month) 1 Lump-Sum $15,000.00 $15,000.00 $75,000.00 $75,000.00 $96,071.00 $96,071.00 $85,000.00 $85,000.00 $81,500.00 $81,500.00 $9,052.00 $9,052.00 $62,040.00 $62,040.00 $67,200.00 $67,200.00 $4,200.00 $4,200.00
214-00230 Deciduous Tree (3 Inch Caliper) 9 Each $850.00 $7,650.00 $1,650.00 $14,850.00 $1,334.00 $12,006.00 $1,650.00 $14,850.00 $1,950.00 $17,550.00 $889.00 $8,001.00 $1,200.00 $10,800.00 $1,300.00 $11,700.00 $1,000.00 $9,000.00
217-00020 Herbicide Treatment 16 Hour $150.00 $2,400.00 $450.00 $7,200.00 $400.00 $6,400.00 $445.00 $7,120.00 $550.00 $8,800.00 $240.00 $3,840.00 $325.00 $5,200.00 $352.00 $5,632.00 $260.00 $4,160.00
240-00000 Wildlife Biologist 40 Hour $185.00 $7,400.00 $150.00 $6,000.00 $220.00 $8,800.00 $175.00 $7,000.00 $225.00 $9,000.00 $197.00 $7,880.00 $225.00 $9,000.00 $196.00 $7,840.00 $110.00 $4,400.00
240-00010 Removal of Nests 40 Hour $165.00 $6,600.00 $200.00 $8,000.00 $207.00 $8,280.00 $175.00 $7,000.00 $225.00 $9,000.00 $52.50 $2,100.00 $140.00 $5,600.00 $196.00 $7,840.00 $125.00 $5,000.00
304-06007 Aggregate Base Course (Class 6) 272 Cubic Yard $80.00 $21,760.00 $65.00 $17,680.00 $98.00 $26,656.00 $102.50 $27,880.00 $76.50 $20,808.00 $85.00 $23,120.00 $140.00 $38,080.00 $180.00 $48,960.00 $100.00 $27,200.00
403-00720 Hot Mix Asphalt (Patching) (Asphalt) 199 Ton $350.00 $69,650.00 $250.00 $49,750.00 $209.00 $41,591.00 $275.00 $54,725.00 $198.00 $39,402.00 $166.00 $33,034.00 $155.45 $30,934.55 $475.00 $94,525.00 $175.00 $34,825.00
403-33841 Hot Mix Asphalt (Grading S) (100) (PG 64-22) 633 Ton $150.00 $94,950.00 $160.00 $101,280.00 $173.00 $109,509.00 $178.00 $112,674.00 $172.55 $109,224.15 $117.00 $74,061.00 $109.55 $69,345.15 $133.00 $84,189.00 $115.00 $72,795.00
403-34871 Hot Mix Asphalt (Grading SX) (100) (PG 76-28) 278 Ton $190.00 $52,820.00 $170.00 $47,260.00 $203.00 $56,434.00 $210.00 $58,380.00 $224.35 $62,369.30 $146.00 $40,588.00 $133.65 $37,154.70 $162.50 $45,175.00 $140.00 $38,920.00
411-10255 Emulsified Asphalt (Slow-Setting) 1604 Gallon $5.15 $8,260.60 $3.00 $4,812.00 $18.00 $28,872.00 $18.10 $29,032.40 $16.00 $25,664.00 $3.75 $6,015.00 $3.50 $5,614.00 $4.25 $6,817.00 $3.75 $6,015.00
412-00800 Concrete Pavement (8 Inch) 49 Square Yard $150.00 $7,350.00 $135.00 $6,615.00 $209.00 $10,241.00 $196.00 $9,604.00 $129.35 $6,338.15 $121.00 $5,929.00 $150.00 $7,350.00 $138.00 $6,762.00 $110.00 $5,390.00
412-01000 Concrete Pavement (10 Inch) 129 Square Yard $155.00 $19,995.00 $155.00 $19,995.00 $241.00 $31,089.00 $228.00 $29,412.00 $153.35 $19,782.15 $150.00 $19,350.00 $180.00 $23,220.00 $145.00 $18,705.00 $175.00 $22,575.00
420-00132 Geotextile (Separator) (Class 1) 1134 Square Yard $8.00 $9,072.00 $25.00 $28,350.00 $28.00 $31,752.00 $7.90 $8,958.60 $4.00 $4,536.00 $7.50 $8,505.00 $6.50 $7,371.00 $4.50 $5,103.00 $4.00 $4,536.00
507-00100 Concrete Slope and Ditch Paving (Reinforced) 19 Cubic Yard $750.00 $14,250.00 $1,000.00 $19,000.00 $3,200.00 $60,800.00 $1,125.00 $21,375.00 $1,160.00 $22,040.00 $800.00 $15,200.00 $1,200.00 $22,800.00 $1,270.00 $24,130.00 $1,690.00 $32,110.00
514-00201 Pedestrian Railing (Steel)(Special) 1517 Linear Foot/Feet $350.00 $530,950.00 $395.00 $599,215.00 $320.00 $485,440.00 $446.00 $676,582.00 $325.00 $493,025.00 $278.00 $421,726.00 $450.00 $682,650.00 $365.00 $553,705.00 $350.00 $530,950.00
515-00120 Waterproofing (Membrane) 578 Square Yard $28.00 $16,184.00 $25.00 $14,450.00 $91.00 $52,598.00 $48.50 $28,033.00 $43.50 $25,143.00 $30.00 $17,340.00 $35.71 $20,640.38 $32.00 $18,496.00 $37.50 $21,675.00
601-01030 Concrete Class B (Box Culvert) 34 Cubic Yard $950.00 $32,300.00 $1,050.00 $35,700.00 $2,482.00 $84,388.00 $675.00 $22,950.00 $1,010.00 $34,340.00 $709.00 $24,106.00 $1,200.00 $40,800.00 $1,240.00 $42,160.00 $1,350.00 $45,900.00
601-03050 Concrete Class D (Wall) 1205 Cubic Yard $1,500.00 $1,807,500.00 $1,250.00 $1,506,250.00 $1,997.00 $2,406,385.00 $1,800.00 $2,169,000.00 $2,425.00 $2,922,125.00 $1,442.00 $1,737,610.00 $1,500.00 $1,807,500.00 $1,110.00 $1,337,550.00 $1,000.00 $1,205,000.00
601-40302 Structural Concrete Coating (Anti-Graffiti) 3764 Square Foot/Feet $8.00 $30,112.00 $3.50 $13,174.00 $40.00 $150,560.00 $4.15 $15,620.60 $2.35 $8,845.40 $1.40 $5,269.60 $3.03 $11,404.92 $2.00 $7,528.00 $13.50 $50,814.00
601-40400 Structural Concrete Stain 2282 Square Yard $20.00 $45,640.00 $25.00 $57,050.00 $40.00 $91,280.00 $21.00 $47,922.00 $18.35 $41,874.70 $15.35 $35,028.70 $27.27 $62,230.14 $17.50 $39,935.00 $18.50 $42,217.00
601-40600 Concrete Tinting 108 Square Yard $30.00 $3,240.00 $75.00 $8,100.00 $260.00 $28,080.00 $52.00 $5,616.00 $75.00 $8,100.00 $10.00 $1,080.00 $50.00 $5,400.00 $92.00 $9,936.00 $225.00 $24,300.00
602-00020 Reinforcing Steel (Epoxy Coated) 193224 Pound $3.00 $579,672.00 $1.75 $338,142.00 $1.06 $204,817.44 $2.75 $531,366.00 $1.30 $251,191.20 $1.77 $342,006.48 $1.40 $270,513.60 $1.50 $289,836.00 $1.75 $338,142.00
603-01155 15 Inch Reinforced Concrete Pipe (Complete In Place) 84 Linear Foot/Feet $200.00 $16,800.00 $150.00 $12,600.00 $328.00 $27,552.00 $315.00 $26,460.00 $212.00 $17,808.00 $245.00 $20,580.00 $450.00 $37,800.00 $380.00 $31,920.00 $215.00 $18,060.00
603-01185 18 Inch Reinforced Concrete Pipe (Complete In Place) 724 Linear Foot/Feet $400.00 $289,600.00 $200.00 $144,800.00 $209.00 $151,316.00 $355.00 $257,020.00 $215.00 $155,660.00 $362.00 $262,088.00 $450.00 $325,800.00 $487.00 $352,588.00 $315.00 $228,060.00
603-71410 10x14 Ft Concrete Box Culvert (Precast) 130 Linear Foot/Feet $2,800.00 $364,000.00 $5,500.00 $715,000.00 $4,571.00 $594,230.00 $4,150.00 $539,500.00 $8,210.00 $1,067,300.00 $4,937.00 $641,810.00 $4,600.00 $598,000.00 $4,625.00 $601,250.00 $3,800.00 $494,000.00
604-16050 Inlet Type 16 (Single) (Special) 3 Each $12,500.00 $37,500.00 $12,500.00 $37,500.00 $12,776.00 $38,328.00 $7,800.00 $23,400.00 $14,500.00 $43,500.00 $17,040.00 $51,120.00 $12,000.00 $36,000.00 $13,200.00 $39,600.00 $11,900.00 $35,700.00
604-19000 Inlet Special 1 Each $15,000.00 $15,000.00 $12,000.00 $12,000.00 $12,776.00 $12,776.00 $9,300.00 $9,300.00 $23,500.00 $23,500.00 $17,040.00 $17,040.00 $18,000.00 $18,000.00 $17,500.00 $17,500.00 $23,000.00 $23,000.00
604-30010 Manhole Slab Base (10 Foot) 1 Each $12,000.00 $12,000.00 $25,000.00 $25,000.00 $6,117.00 $6,117.00 $6,895.00 $6,895.00 $11,500.00 $11,500.00 $13,845.00 $13,845.00 $13,000.00 $13,000.00 $8,400.00 $8,400.00 $11,500.00 $11,500.00
604-30015 Manhole Slab Base (15 Foot) 1 Each $15,000.00 $15,000.00 $28,000.00 $28,000.00 $6,491.00 $6,491.00 $7,495.00 $7,495.00 $12,500.00 $12,500.00 $17,040.00 $17,040.00 $16,000.00 $16,000.00 $11,200.00 $11,200.00 $19,000.00 $19,000.00
604-30020 Manhole Slab Base (20 Foot) 1 Each $20,000.00 $20,000.00 $32,000.00 $32,000.00 $7,592.00 $7,592.00 $8,100.00 $8,100.00 $13,500.00 $13,500.00 $26,625.00 $26,625.00 $20,000.00 $20,000.00 $13,000.00 $13,000.00 $27,000.00 $27,000.00
605-83002 Geocomposite Drain with Pipe 316 Square Yard $100.00 $31,600.00 $100.00 $31,600.00 $24.00 $7,584.00 $36.00 $11,376.00 $37.65 $11,897.40 $26.00 $8,216.00 $26.26 $8,298.16 $46.00 $14,536.00 $33.50 $10,586.00
608-00006 Concrete Sidewalk (6 Inch) 2723 Square Yard $100.00 $272,300.00 $110.00 $299,530.00 $141.00 $383,943.00 $165.00 $449,295.00 $98.05 $266,990.15 $86.00 $234,178.00 $76.00 $206,948.00 $77.00 $209,671.00 $95.00 $258,685.00
609-21020 Curb and Gutter Type 2 (Section II-B) 82 Linear Foot/Feet $50.00 $4,100.00 $65.00 $5,330.00 $126.00 $10,332.00 $42.00 $3,444.00 $38.70 $3,173.40 $33.50 $2,747.00 $28.00 $2,296.00 $61.00 $5,002.00 $50.00 $4,100.00
609-21021 Curb and Gutter Type 2 (Section II-M) 55 Linear Foot/Feet $45.00 $2,475.00 $65.00 $3,575.00 $130.00 $7,150.00 $56.00 $3,080.00 $45.20 $2,486.00 $33.50 $1,842.50 $45.00 $2,475.00 $67.00 $3,685.00 $50.00 $2,750.00
609-24002 Gutter Type 2 (2 Foot) 1665 Linear Foot/Feet $65.00 $108,225.00 $50.00 $83,250.00 $104.00 $173,160.00 $54.25 $90,326.25 $30.00 $49,950.00 $15.00 $24,975.00 $25.00 $41,625.00 $38.00 $63,270.00 $29.00 $48,285.00
613-10000 Wiring 1 Lump-Sum $5,000.00 $5,000.00 $12,500.00 $12,500.00 $66,716.00 $66,716.00 $10,250.00 $10,250.00 $11,000.00 $11,000.00 $8,600.00 $8,600.00 $8,074.00 $8,074.00 $8,740.00 $8,740.00 $9,700.00 $9,700.00
613-10010 Wiring (Special) 1 Lump-Sum $5,000.00 $5,000.00 $10,000.00 $10,000.00 $100,074.00 $100,074.00 $7,500.00 $7,500.00 $5,000.00 $5,000.00 $5,325.00 $5,325.00 $5,000.00 $5,000.00 $8,740.00 $8,740.00 $9,400.00 $9,400.00
614-00037 Sign Panel (Special) 2 Each $1,500.00 $3,000.00 $3,000.00 $6,000.00 $2,001.00 $4,002.00 $615.00 $1,230.00 $2,800.00 $5,600.00 $8,366.00 $16,732.00 $400.00 $800.00 $28.00 $56.00 $770.00 $1,540.00
614-00041 Signpost (Special) 2 Each $1,200.00 $2,400.00 $1,500.00 $3,000.00 $1,334.00 $2,668.00 $675.00 $1,350.00 $3,800.00 $7,600.00 $2,277.00 $4,554.00 $350.00 $700.00 $82.00 $164.00 $3,300.00 $6,600.00
614-00050 Interpretive Sign (Special) 2 Each $4,500.00 $9,000.00 $7,500.00 $15,000.00 $2,669.00 $5,338.00 $2,850.00 $5,700.00 $8,000.00 $16,000.00 $7,970.00 $15,940.00 $400.00 $800.00 $5,500.00 $11,000.00 $4,500.00 $9,000.00
619-00002 Water Service 4 Each $4,700.00 $18,800.00 $7,500.00 $30,000.00 $3,684.00 $14,736.00 $3,250.00 $13,000.00 $7,500.00 $30,000.00 $3,195.00 $12,780.00 $4,200.00 $16,800.00 $7,700.00 $30,800.00 $16,000.00 $64,000.00
619-00007 Connect To Existing Waterline 4 Each $2,650.00 $10,600.00 $8,500.00 $34,000.00 $5,557.00 $22,228.00 $5,800.00 $23,200.00 $16,000.00 $64,000.00 $2,929.00 $11,716.00 $3,500.00 $14,000.00 $2,000.00 $8,000.00 $1,500.00 $6,000.00
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High Line Canal Underpass at Yale and Holly 250 Working Days

Contract No. 202577840
Bid Item Description Qty Units Unit Cost Total Cost Unit Bid Total Bid Unit Bid Total Bid Unit Bid Total Bid Unit Bid Total Bid Unit Bid Total Bid Unit Bid Total Bid Unit Bid Total Bid Unit Bid Total Bid

Concrete Express, Inc.: 
Travelers Casualty and Surety Company 

of America

Structures, Inc.: 
American Alternative Insurance 
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Myers & Sons Construction, LLC: 
Nationwide Mutual Insurance Company

Ames Construction, Inc.: 
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of America

Jalisco International, Inc.: 
Employers Mutual Casualty Company

Concrete Works of Colorado, Inc.: 
Hartford Fire Insurance Company
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Iron Woman Construction, LLC: 
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619-10300 30 Inch Welded Steel Pipe 35 Linear Foot/Feet $600.00 $21,000.00 $1,250.00 $43,750.00 $489.00 $17,115.00 $795.00 $27,825.00 $970.00 $33,950.00 $745.50 $26,092.50 $1,200.00 $42,000.00 $485.00 $16,975.00 $1,500.00 $52,500.00
619-50960 12 Inch Plastic Pipe 20 Linear Foot/Feet $195.00 $3,900.00 $400.00 $8,000.00 $1,101.00 $22,020.00 $905.00 $18,100.00 $1,105.00 $22,100.00 $639.00 $12,780.00 $275.00 $5,500.00 $707.00 $14,140.00 $1,300.00 $26,000.00
619-51281 16 Inch Plastic Pipe (Fusible) 90 Linear Foot/Feet $2,000.00 $180,000.00 $1,250.00 $112,500.00 $590.00 $53,100.00 $490.00 $44,100.00 $640.00 $57,600.00 $639.00 $57,510.00 $325.00 $29,250.00 $520.00 $46,800.00 $675.00 $60,750.00
619-77150 12 Inch x 16 Inch PVC Pipe Reducer 2 Each $1,450.00 $2,900.00 $5,500.00 $11,000.00 $1,857.00 $3,714.00 $1,575.00 $3,150.00 $6,700.00 $13,400.00 $4,792.00 $9,584.00 $2,000.00 $4,000.00 $4,010.00 $8,020.00 $14,500.00 $29,000.00
619-77210 Restrained Plug (Special) 2 Each $4,560.00 $9,120.00 $2,250.00 $4,500.00 $1,708.00 $3,416.00 $2,175.00 $4,350.00 $8,000.00 $16,000.00 $3,195.00 $6,390.00 $1,250.00 $2,500.00 $5,300.00 $10,600.00 $7,800.00 $15,600.00
620-00002 Field Office (Class 2) 1 Each $45,000.00 $45,000.00 $65,000.00 $65,000.00 $286,213.00 $286,213.00 $105,000.00 $105,000.00 $100,000.00 $100,000.00 $88,038.00 $88,038.00 $125,000.00 $125,000.00 $184,000.00 $184,000.00 $110,000.00 $110,000.00
620-00020 Sanitary Facility 2 Each $5,500.00 $11,000.00 $3,500.00 $7,000.00 $7,806.00 $15,612.00 $3,850.00 $7,700.00 $4,500.00 $9,000.00 $3,808.00 $7,616.00 $7,500.00 $15,000.00 $4,600.00 $9,200.00 $3,000.00 $6,000.00
621-00425 Detour 1 Lump-Sum $65,000.00 $65,000.00 $250,000.00 $250,000.00 $26,686.00 $26,686.00 $115,000.00 $115,000.00 $155,000.00 $155,000.00 $128,825.00 $128,825.00 $175,000.00 $175,000.00 $145,700.00 $145,700.00 $130,000.00 $130,000.00
625-00000 Construction Surveying 1 Lump-Sum $25,000.00 $25,000.00 $50,000.00 $50,000.00 $240,178.00 $240,178.00 $35,000.00 $35,000.00 $150,000.00 $150,000.00 $52,970.00 $52,970.00 $275,000.00 $275,000.00 $187,000.00 $187,000.00 $35,000.00 $35,000.00
625-00001 Construction Surveying (Hourly) 40 Hour $250.00 $10,000.00 $150.00 $6,000.00 $267.00 $10,680.00 $215.00 $8,600.00 $465.00 $18,600.00 $170.00 $6,800.00 $250.00 $10,000.00 $260.00 $10,400.00 $230.00 $9,200.00
626-00000 Mobilization 1 Lump-Sum $1,200,000.00 $1,200,000.00 $525,000.00 $525,000.00 $1,002,945.00 $1,002,945.00 $860,000.00 $860,000.00 $780,000.00 $780,000.00 $758,400.00 $758,400.00 $1,050,000.00 $1,050,000.00 $1,097,000.50 $1,097,000.50 $920,000.00 $920,000.00
626-01123 Public Information Services (Tier III) 1 Lump-Sum $20,000.00 $20,000.00 $25,000.00 $25,000.00 $86,731.00 $86,731.00 $35,000.00 $35,000.00 $80,000.00 $80,000.00 $25,068.00 $25,068.00 $75,000.00 $75,000.00 $91,200.00 $91,200.00 $26,000.00 $26,000.00
627-00008 Modified Epoxy Pavement Marking 20 Gallon $100.00 $2,000.00 $450.00 $9,000.00 $867.00 $17,340.00 $775.00 $15,500.00 $405.00 $8,100.00 $602.00 $12,040.00 $565.00 $11,300.00 $505.00 $10,100.00 $570.00 $11,400.00
627-00013 Pavement Marking Paint (High Build) 36 Gallon $47.00 $1,692.00 $225.00 $8,100.00 $334.00 $12,024.00 $400.00 $14,400.00 $220.00 $7,920.00 $314.00 $11,304.00 $295.00 $10,620.00 $272.00 $9,792.00 $300.00 $10,800.00
627-30328 Preformed Plastic Pavement Marking (XWalk-Stop Line)(Type I)(Inlaid) 90 Square Foot/Feet $23.00 $2,070.00 $35.00 $3,150.00 $20.00 $1,800.00 $47.60 $4,284.00 $23.00 $2,070.00 $37.00 $3,330.00 $35.00 $3,150.00 $29.00 $2,610.00 $37.00 $3,330.00
630-00000 Flagging 500 Hour $41.00 $20,500.00 $65.00 $32,500.00 $47.00 $23,500.00 $50.00 $25,000.00 $41.30 $20,650.00 $44.00 $22,000.00 $35.00 $17,500.00 $40.00 $20,000.00 $37.00 $18,500.00
630-00003 Uniformed Traffic Control 20 Hour $170.00 $3,400.00 $205.00 $4,100.00 $133.00 $2,660.00 $155.00 $3,100.00 $118.00 $2,360.00 $149.00 $2,980.00 $100.00 $2,000.00 $111.00 $2,220.00 $105.00 $2,100.00
630-00004 Traffic Control Vehicle 1 Each $10,000.00 $10,000.00 $15,000.00 $15,000.00 $2,669.00 $2,669.00 $10,175.00 $10,175.00 $2,500.00 $2,500.00 $1,278.00 $1,278.00 $2,000.00 $2,000.00 $2,210.00 $2,210.00 $2,100.00 $2,100.00
630-00007 Traffic Control Inspection 95 Day $450.00 $42,750.00 $400.00 $38,000.00 $440.00 $41,800.00 $675.00 $64,125.00 $390.00 $37,050.00 $171.00 $16,245.00 $330.00 $31,350.00 $365.00 $34,675.00 $340.00 $32,300.00
630-00012 Traffic Control Management 185 Day $1,800.00 $333,000.00 $1,350.00 $249,750.00 $1,468.00 $271,580.00 $1,680.00 $310,800.00 $1,300.00 $240,500.00 $1,043.00 $192,955.00 $1,450.00 $268,250.00 $1,215.00 $224,775.00 $1,150.00 $212,750.00
630-80336 Barricade (Type 3 M-B) (Temporary) 10 Each $540.00 $5,400.00 $600.00 $6,000.00 $267.00 $2,670.00 $1,750.00 $17,500.00 $250.00 $2,500.00 $490.00 $4,900.00 $200.00 $2,000.00 $380.00 $3,800.00 $210.00 $2,100.00
630-80341 Construction Traffic Sign (Panel Size A) 76 Each $62.00 $4,712.00 $200.00 $15,200.00 $73.00 $5,548.00 $68.00 $5,168.00 $65.00 $4,940.00 $245.00 $18,620.00 $55.00 $4,180.00 $61.00 $4,636.00 $57.00 $4,332.00
630-80342 Construction Traffic Sign (Panel Size B) 7 Each $110.00 $770.00 $250.00 $1,750.00 $87.00 $609.00 $96.00 $672.00 $80.00 $560.00 $628.00 $4,396.00 $65.00 $455.00 $72.00 $504.00 $68.00 $476.00
630-80350 Vertical Panel 50 Each $35.00 $1,750.00 $100.00 $5,000.00 $47.00 $2,350.00 $68.00 $3,400.00 $45.00 $2,250.00 $54.00 $2,700.00 $35.00 $1,750.00 $39.00 $1,950.00 $37.00 $1,850.00
630-80355 Portable Message Sign Panel 4 Each $8,800.00 $35,200.00 $40,000.00 $160,000.00 $12,676.00 $50,704.00 $19,000.00 $76,000.00 $11,250.00 $45,000.00 $13,755.00 $55,020.00 $9,500.00 $38,000.00 $10,500.00 $42,000.00 $9,900.00 $39,600.00
630-80358 Advance Warning Flashing or Sequencing Arrow Panel (C Type) 2 Each $2,350.00 $4,700.00 $21,500.00 $43,000.00 $5,604.00 $11,208.00 $7,250.00 $14,500.00 $5,000.00 $10,000.00 $5,964.00 $11,928.00 $4,200.00 $8,400.00 $4,640.00 $9,280.00 $4,400.00 $8,800.00
630-80360 Drum Channelizing Device 50 Each $47.00 $2,350.00 $100.00 $5,000.00 $47.00 $2,350.00 $48.00 $2,400.00 $45.00 $2,250.00 $87.00 $4,350.00 $35.00 $1,750.00 $39.00 $1,950.00 $37.00 $1,850.00
630-80363 Drum Channelizing Device (With Light) (Flashing) 6 Each $58.00 $348.00 $125.00 $750.00 $113.00 $678.00 $65.00 $390.00 $105.00 $630.00 $163.00 $978.00 $85.00 $510.00 $94.00 $564.00 $90.00 $540.00
630-80370 Barrier (Temporary) 1050 Linear Foot/Feet $145.00 $152,250.00 $60.00 $63,000.00 $47.00 $49,350.00 $68.00 $71,400.00 $36.50 $38,325.00 $73.50 $77,175.00 $80.00 $84,000.00 $71.50 $75,075.00 $80.00 $84,000.00
630-80380 Traffic Cone 50 Each $12.00 $600.00 $50.00 $2,500.00 $12.00 $600.00 $20.00 $1,000.00 $15.00 $750.00 $31.00 $1,550.00 $9.00 $450.00 $10.00 $500.00 $10.00 $500.00
630-85010 Impact Attenuator (Temporary) 2 Each $7,000.00 $14,000.00 $25,000.00 $50,000.00 $26,686.00 $53,372.00 $14,275.00 $28,550.00 $12,500.00 $25,000.00 $6,770.00 $13,540.00 $8,000.00 $16,000.00 $14,750.00 $29,500.00 $12,700.00 $25,400.00
632-00000 Night Work Lighting 1 Lump-Sum $35,000.00 $35,000.00 $10,000.00 $10,000.00 $19,983.00 $19,983.00 $16,500.00 $16,500.00 $255,000.00 $255,000.00 $13,960.00 $13,960.00 $20,239.10 $20,239.10 $7,200.00 $7,200.00 $5,700.00 $5,700.00
613-00206 2 Inch Electrical Conduit (Bored) 30 Linear Foot/Feet $35.00 $1,050.00 $60.00 $1,800.00 $200.00 $6,000.00 $75.00 $2,250.00 $62.55 $1,876.50 $45.00 $1,350.00 $42.00 $1,260.00 $46.00 $1,380.00 $55.00 $1,650.00
613-01100 1 Inch Electrical Conduit (Plastic) 150 Linear Foot/Feet $35.00 $5,250.00 $70.00 $10,500.00 $27.00 $4,050.00 $35.00 $5,250.00 $32.00 $4,800.00 $58.00 $8,700.00 $54.00 $8,100.00 $59.00 $8,850.00 $28.00 $4,200.00
613-07006 Pull Box (Flush Mounted in Underpass Wall) 5 Each $1,200.00 $6,000.00 $2,500.00 $12,500.00 $2,001.00 $10,005.00 $2,250.00 $11,250.00 $1,350.00 $6,750.00 $1,352.00 $6,760.00 $1,300.00 $6,500.00 $1,375.00 $6,875.00 $1,200.00 $6,000.00
613-07010 Pull Box (Surface Mounted) 5 Each $600.00 $3,000.00 $1,200.00 $6,000.00 $1,601.00 $8,005.00 $2,150.00 $10,750.00 $1,650.00 $8,250.00 $420.00 $2,100.00 $394.00 $1,970.00 $427.00 $2,135.00 $1,400.00 $7,000.00
700-70010 F/A Minor Contract Revisions 1 N/A $500,000.00 $500,000.00 $500,000.00 $500,000.00 $500,000.00 $500,000.00 $500,000.00 $500,000.00 $500,000.00 $500,000.00 $500,000.00 $500,000.00 $500,000.00 $500,000.00 $500,000.00 $500,000.00 $500,000.00 $500,000.00
700-70019 F/A Asphalt Cement Cost Adjustment 1 N/A $12,000.00 $12,000.00 $12,000.00 $12,000.00 $12,000.00 $12,000.00 $12,000.00 $12,000.00 $12,000.00 $12,000.00 $12,000.00 $12,000.00 $12,000.00 $12,000.00 $12,000.00 $12,000.00 $12,000.00 $12,000.00
700-70023 F/A On-The-Job Trainee 1 N/A $17,600.00 $17,600.00 $17,600.00 $17,600.00 $17,600.00 $17,600.00 $17,600.00 $17,600.00 $17,600.00 $17,600.00 $17,600.00 $17,600.00 $17,600.00 $17,600.00 $17,600.00 $17,600.00 $17,600.00 $17,600.00
700-70051 F/A Disposal Fee 1 N/A $175,000.00 $175,000.00 $175,000.00 $175,000.00 $175,000.00 $175,000.00 $175,000.00 $175,000.00 $175,000.00 $175,000.00 $175,000.00 $175,000.00 $175,000.00 $175,000.00 $175,000.00 $175,000.00 $175,000.00 $175,000.00
700-70060 F/A Adjust Utilities 1 N/A $250,000.00 $250,000.00 $250,000.00 $250,000.00 $250,000.00 $250,000.00 $250,000.00 $250,000.00 $250,000.00 $250,000.00 $250,000.00 $250,000.00 $250,000.00 $250,000.00 $250,000.00 $250,000.00 $250,000.00 $250,000.00
700-70260 F/A Water Taps 1 N/A $1,500.00 $1,500.00 $1,500.00 $1,500.00 $1,500.00 $1,500.00 $1,500.00 $1,500.00 $1,500.00 $1,500.00 $1,500.00 $1,500.00 $1,500.00 $1,500.00 $1,500.00 $1,500.00 $1,500.00 $1,500.00
700-70380 F/A Erosion Control 1 N/A $50,000.00 $50,000.00 $50,000.00 $50,000.00 $50,000.00 $50,000.00 $50,000.00 $50,000.00 $50,000.00 $50,000.00 $50,000.00 $50,000.00 $50,000.00 $50,000.00 $50,000.00 $50,000.00 $50,000.00 $50,000.00
700-70589 F/A Environmental Health & Safety Management 1 N/A $10,000.00 $10,000.00 $10,000.00 $10,000.00 $10,000.00 $10,000.00 $10,000.00 $10,000.00 $10,000.00 $10,000.00 $10,000.00 $10,000.00 $10,000.00 $10,000.00 $10,000.00 $10,000.00 $10,000.00 $10,000.00
700-70082 F/A Furnish & Install Electrical Service 1 N/A $40,000.00 $40,000.00 $40,000.00 $40,000.00 $40,000.00 $40,000.00 $40,000.00 $40,000.00 $40,000.00 $40,000.00 $40,000.00 $40,000.00 $40,000.00 $40,000.00 $40,000.00 $40,000.00 $40,000.00 $40,000.00
Add Alternate 1
202-00220 Removal of Asphalt Mat 35 Square Yard $10.00 $350.00 $20.00 $700.00 $84.00 $2,940.00 $35.00 $1,225.00 $25.15 $880.25 $65.00 $2,275.00 $38.00 $1,330.00 $55.00 $1,925.00 $20.00 $700.00
304-06007 Aggregate Base Course (Class 6) 8 Cubic Yard $80.00 $640.00 $150.00 $1,200.00 $140.00 $1,120.00 $102.50 $820.00 $76.50 $612.00 $85.00 $680.00 $150.00 $1,200.00 $173.50 $1,388.00 $100.00 $800.00
403-33841 Hot Mix Asphalt (Grading S)(100)(PG 64-22) 21 Ton $110.00 $2,310.00 $500.00 $10,500.00 $174.00 $3,654.00 $178.00 $3,738.00 $172.55 $3,623.55 $117.00 $2,457.00 $109.55 $2,300.55 $189.00 $3,969.00 $115.00 $2,415.00
403-34871 Hot Mix Asphalt (Grading SX)(100)(PG 76-28) 3 Ton $140.00 $420.00 $500.00 $1,500.00 $204.00 $612.00 $210.00 $630.00 $224.35 $673.05 $142.00 $426.00 $133.65 $400.95 $189.00 $567.00 $140.00 $420.00
603-01185 18 Inch Reinforced Concrete Pipe (Complete in Place) 41 Linear Foot/Feet $400.00 $16,400.00 $350.00 $14,350.00 $178.00 $7,298.00 $355.00 $14,555.00 $215.00 $8,815.00 $362.00 $14,842.00 $700.00 $28,700.00 $342.00 $14,022.00 $375.00 $15,375.00
604-16010 Inlet Type 16 (10 Foot) 1 Each $12,000.00 $12,000.00 $15,000.00 $15,000.00 $12,484.00 $12,484.00 $8,500.00 $8,500.00 $16,000.00 $16,000.00 $17,040.00 $17,040.00 $18,000.00 $18,000.00 $11,900.00 $11,900.00 $10,000.00 $10,000.00

$11,719,101.30

BASE BID ITEMS $9,855,794.00 $13,954,097.35 $12,464,451.65 $13,202,004.05 $9,867,523.53 $11,588,248.50 $11,395,888.00 $9,256,362.00

$32,120.00 $43,250.00 $28,108.00 $29,468.00 $30,603.85 $37,720.00 $51,931.50 $33,771.00 $29,710.00
$11,751,221.30 $9,899,044.00 $13,982,205.35 $12,493,919.65 $13,232,607.90 $9,905,243.53 $11,640,180.00 $11,429,659.00 $9,286,072.00

ADD ALTERTATE 1 TOTAL AMOUNT
BASE BID + ADD ALT TOTAL AMOUNT

Engineers Estimate of Base Bid Total:
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